120

97
123
108
103
107
110
149
113
104
105
111
112
125
148
102
124

98
106
101
109

95

96
122
150
100
121

99

Namn

Andersson Allie
Fagerstrand Hugo
Gauld Max
Grund Gustav
Hansen Teo
Holmberg Elsa
Hulteberg Axel
Iversen William
Kochanowska Olivia
Lindskog William
Ljung Arvid
Lundahl Julia
Mars Marta

Deltagare per klubb

Vellinge-Nasets Simklubb

Fodd
2013
2010
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2010
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011

Mativa-Oredsson Sebastien 2009

Martensson Charlie
Moller Selma
Nillund Nikki

Niloff Ingrid
Norrman Daniel
Ralling Philip
Rosberg Freja
Simonsson Astrid
Sjoberg Ellen
Stenskepp Herbert
Tornqvist Ida
Wanberg Lucas
Yamada Jonsson Eigo
Yndigegn Ingrid

2010
2012
2013
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2013
2010
2011
2013
2010

Licens

AE6413
AK7510
AC6313

AC8312
Al2412

AC8512
AJ8910

AL1811

AH4311
AG4512
Al8811

AJO411

AJ4509

AJ9110

AD9212
AB1613
AC4612
AH3911
AE0112
AD8211
AC4812
AG7411
AB3713
AD2410
AE1911
AC6513
A08410

Klubb

VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N
VELLINGE-N

Anmadlda grenar

1,2,3

9,10,12

1,3,4

1,2,3

1,2,3,4

1,3,4

1,2,4

9,11,13
5,6,7,8
5,6,7,8

1,3,4

5,6,7,8

5,6,8

9,13
9,10,11,12,13
1,2,3,4

1,2,3

1,2,3,4

5,6,7

1,2,3,4
5,6,7,8
1,2,3,4
5,6,7,8

1,2,4
9,10,11,12,13
5,6,7,8

1,2,3
9,10,11,12,13
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
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